
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Duke 293  292       585  +17 
3  2   NC State 301  295       596  +28 
2  3   Virginia 300  300       600  +32 
4  4   Florida State  306  303       609  +41 
6  5   Wake Forest 310  304       614  +46 
5  6   North Carolina 308  309       617  +49 
9  7   Miami 314  304       618  +50 

T7  8   Boston College 311  314       625  +57 
T7  9   Maryland 311  321       632  +64 
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ACC Women's Golf Championship
Sedgefield Country Club

Greensboro, NC
ACC Championship 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  71  70       141  -1   
5 2   Lindy Duncan  Duke  73  71       144  +2   

T6 T3   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  74  72       146  +4   
T6 T3   Briana Mao  Virginia  74  72       146  +4   
T6 T5   Celine Boutier  Duke  74  73       147  +5   
T6 T5   Laetitia Beck  Duke  74  73       147  +5   
T6 T7   Isabel Southard  Boston College  74  74       148  +6   
T18 T7   Brittany Marchand  NC State  77  71       148  +6   
T12 T7   Ana Menendez  NC State  76  72       148  +6   
T12 T10   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  76  73       149  +7   
T2 T10   Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  72  77       149  +7   
T18 T12   Rika Park  Miami  77  73       150  +8   
T2 T12   Augusta James  NC State  72  78       150  +8   
T12 14   Olivia Hullert  Florida State  76  75       151  +9   
T22 15   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  78  74       152  +10   
T27 T16   Laure Castelain  Florida State  79  74       153  +11   
T12 T16   Rachael Taylor  NC State  76  77       153  +11   
T22 T18   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  78  76       154  +12   
T2 T18   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  72  82       154  +12   
T12 T18   Portland Rosen  Virginia  76  78       154  +12   
T22 T21   Cristina McQuiston  Boston College  78  77       155  +13   
T18 T21   Alex Milan  Florida State  77  78       155  +13   
T27 T21   Casey Grice  North Carolina  79  76       155  +13   
T18 T21   Olafia Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  77  78       155  +13   
T6 T21   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  74  81       155  +13   
T12 T26   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  76  80       156  +14   
T34 T26   Jessica Negron  Florida State  80  76       156  +14   
T27 T26   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  79  77       156  +14   
T27 T26   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  79  77       156  +14   
T34 T30   Christina Ocampo  Miami  80  77       157  +15   
T37 T30   Vivian Tsui  NC State  82  75       157  +15   
T37 T30   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  82  75       157  +15   
T27 T33   Christine Shimel  Maryland  79  79       158  +16   
T22 T33   Heidi Baek  Maryland  78  80       158  +16   
T27 35   Katia Joo  Boston College  79  80       159  +17   
T22 36   Emily Gimpel  Maryland  78  82       160  +18   
T27 37   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  79  82       161  +19   
T37 38   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  82  80       162  +20   
T40 39   Carina Cuculiza  Miami  83  82       165  +23   
T40 40   Vinh-Hoa Ngo  Boston College  83  83       166  +24   
T34 T41   Chance Forbes  Boston College  80  90       170  +28   
44 T41   Greta Lange  Wake Forest  84  86       170  +28   

T40 43   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  83  89       172  +30   
T40 T44   Laura Hendee  Miami  83  91       174  +32   

45 T44   Jessica Gregory  Maryland  89  85       174  +32 
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ACC Women's Golf Championship
Sedgefield Country Club

Greensboro, NC
ACC Championship 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 293 292 585
2 Lindy Duncan (1) 73 71 144

T5 Laetitia Beck (2) 74 73 147

T5 Celine Boutier (3) 74 73 147

T10 Alejandra Cangrejo (4) 72 77 149

T30 Courtney Ellenbogen (5) 82 75 157

2 NC State 301 295 596
T7 Ana Menendez (2) 76 72 148

T7 Brittany Marchand (3) 77 71 148

T12 Augusta James (1) 72 78 150

T16 Rachael Taylor (4) 76 77 153

T30 Vivian Tsui (5) 82 75 157

3 Virginia 300 300 600
1 Brittany Altomare (1) 71 70 141

T3 Briana Mao (3) 74 72 146

T18 Portland Rosen (4) 76 78 154

37 Elizabeth Brightwell (2) 79 82 161

38 Nicole Agnello (5) 82 80 162

4 Florida State 306 303 609
14 Olivia Hullert (4) 76 75 151

T16 Laure Castelain (2) 79 74 153

T21 Carlton Kuhlo (3) 74 81 155

T21 Alex Milan (5) 77 78 155

T26 Jessica Negron (1) 80 76 156

5 Wake Forest 310 304 614
T10 Marissa Dodd (3) 76 73 149

T18 Mariana Sims (5) 78 76 154

T21 Olafia Kristinsdottir (2) 77 78 155

T26 Allison Emrey (1) 79 77 156

T41 Greta Lange (4) 84 86 170
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 North Carolina 308 309 617
15 Katherine Perry (1) 78 74 152

T18 Elizabeth Mallett (4) 72 82 154

T21 Casey Grice (2) 79 76 155

T26 Jackie Chang (3) 79 77 156

43 Maia Schechter (5) 83 89 172

7 Miami 314 304 618
T3 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 74 72 146

T12 Rika Park (2) 77 73 150

T30 Christina Ocampo (3) 80 77 157

39 Carina Cuculiza (4) 83 82 165

T44 Laura Hendee (5) 83 91 174

8 Boston College 311 314 625
T7 Isabel Southard (1) 74 74 148

T21 Cristina McQuiston (2) 78 77 155

35 Katia Joo (3) 79 80 159

40 Vinh-Hoa Ngo (4) 83 83 166

T41 Chance Forbes (5) 80 90 170

9 Maryland 311 321 632
T26 Juliet Vongphoumy (1) 76 80 156

T33 Christine Shimel (2) 79 79 158

T33 Heidi Baek (3) 78 80 158

36 Emily Gimpel (4) 78 82 160

T44 Jessica Gregory (5) 89 85 174
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Mao Virginia 2.63 -3 
A. James NC State 2.88 -1 
C. Grice N Carolina 2.88 -1 
L. Beck Duke 2.88 -1 
B. Altomare Virginia 3.00 E 
K. Joo Boston Co. 3.00 E 
O. Hullert FL State 3.00 E 
R. Taylor NC State 3.13 +1 
C. Boutier Duke 3.13 +1 
C. McQuiston Boston Co. 3.13 +1 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 3.13 +1 
M. Dodd WakeForest 3.13 +1 
C. Kuhlo FL State 3.13 +1 
L. Castelain FL State 3.13 +1 
A. Cangrejo Duke 3.13 +1 
P. Rosen Virginia 3.25 +2 
N. Agnello Virginia 3.25 +2 
J. Chang N Carolina 3.25 +2 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 3.25 +2 
A. Milan FL State 3.25 +2 
A. Menendez NC State 3.25 +2 
V. Tsui NC State 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Duncan Duke 4.09 +2 
B. Altomare Virginia 4.14 +3 
C. Boutier Duke 4.14 +3 
B. Marchand NC State 4.18 +4 
A. Menendez NC State 4.18 +4 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 4.23 +5 
O. Hullert FL State 4.27 +6 
E. Mallett N Carolina 4.27 +6 
R. Park Miami 4.27 +6 
I. Southard Boston Co. 4.32 +7 
B. Mao Virginia 4.32 +7 
A. Cangrejo Duke 4.36 +8 
P. Rosen Virginia 4.41 +9 
L. Beck Duke 4.41 +9 
K. Perry N Carolina 4.41 +9 
A. Emrey WakeForest 4.41 +9 
M. Dodd WakeForest 4.41 +9 
C. Ellenbogen Duke 4.41 +9 
M. Sims WakeForest 4.41 +9 
C. Kuhlo FL State 4.41 +9 
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 4.41 +9 
L. Castelain FL State 4.45 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Altomare Virginia 4.33 -4 
I. Southard Boston Co. 4.33 -4 
M. Dodd WakeForest 4.50 -3 
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 4.50 -3 
L. Beck Duke 4.50 -3 
L. Duncan Duke 4.50 -3 
A. Cangrejo Duke 4.67 -2 
K. Perry N Carolina 4.67 -2 
B. Marchand NC State 4.67 -2 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 4.67 -2 
R. Taylor NC State 4.67 -2 
A. James NC State 4.83 -1 
V. Tsui NC State 4.83 -1 
M. Sims WakeForest 4.83 -1 
J. Chang N Carolina 4.83 -1 
J. Negron FL State 4.83 -1 
R. Park Miami 4.83 -1 
A. Menendez NC State 5.00 E 
L. Castelain FL State 5.00 E 
B. Mao Virginia 5.00 E 
C. Ocampo Miami 5.00 E 
C. Forbes Boston Co. 5.17 +1 

Eagles 
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 2
I. Southard Boston Co. 1

Birdies 
L. Beck Duke 5
B. Marchand NC State 4
A. Menendez NC State 4
B. Altomare Virginia 4
J. Negron FL State 4
P. Rosen Virginia 4
B. Mao Virginia 4
M. Sims WakeForest 4
C. Forbes Boston Co. 4
H. Baek Maryland 3
I. Southard Boston Co. 3
C. Boutier Duke 3
C. McQuiston Boston Co. 3
K. Joo Boston Co. 3
L. Ras-Anderica Miami 3
M. Dodd WakeForest 3
C. Kuhlo FL State 3
A. James NC State 3
L. Castelain FL State 3
L. Hendee Miami 3
O. Kristinsdottir WakeForest 3
L. Duncan Duke 3

Pars 
B. Altomare Virginia 29
L. Duncan Duke 28
A. Cangrejo Duke 26
O. Hullert FL State 26
C. Boutier Duke 25
R. Park Miami 24
B. Mao Virginia 24
A. Emrey WakeForest 23
M. Dodd WakeForest 23
C. Grice N Carolina 23
B. Marchand NC State 23
C. Ellenbogen Duke 23
C. Ocampo Miami 23
A. James NC State 22
I. Southard Boston Co. 22
E. Mallett N Carolina 22
R. Taylor NC State 22
A. Menendez NC State 22
L. Beck Duke 22
K. Perry N Carolina 21
C. Kuhlo FL State 21
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 21
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 ACC Championship 77.82 45

2 ACC Championship 77.80 45

 

Total Average Scores
ACC Championship 77.81 90

 

Sedgefield Country Club: ACC Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 386       22 19 4   

2 4 392     1 16 19 9   

3 3 170     2 24 13 6   

4 4 377     1 24 17 2 1 

5 5 483   1 8 20 14 2   

6 4 394       19 22 4   

7 3 160     3 32 9 1   

8 4 351     1 23 18 3   

9 4 365     2 19 22 1 1 

10 4 382     3 27 14 1   

11 4 385     2 27 13 3   

12 3 152     6 36 1 1 1 

13 4 371   1 3 31 9 1   

14 4 402     1 25 17   2 

15 5 445     12 21 8 4   

16 3 140     7 31 7     

17 4 363     1 17 24 2 1 

18 5 492     5 29 9   2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 392 +0.80 

6 4 394 +0.67 

17 4 363 +0.67 

1 4 386 +0.60 

9 4 365 +0.56 

4 4 377 +0.53 

3 3 170 +0.51 

8 4 351 +0.51 

14 4 402 +0.49 

11 4 385 +0.38 

10 4 382 +0.29 

18 5 492 +0.22 

5 5 483 +0.18 

7 3 160 +0.18 

13 4 371 +0.13 

15 5 445 +0.09 

16 3 140 +0.00 

12 3 152 +0.00 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 386 +0.60 

10 4 382 +0.58 

11 4 385 +0.58 

2 4 392 +0.56 

6 4 394 +0.56 

3 3 170 +0.51 

4 4 377 +0.44 

13 4 371 +0.42 

16 3 140 +0.42 

9 4 365 +0.40 

12 3 152 +0.40 

14 4 402 +0.38 

18 5 492 +0.31 

8 4 351 +0.31 

17 4 363 +0.24 

7 3 160 +0.22 

5 5 483 -0.02 

15 5 445 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 392 +0.80 

6 4 394 +0.67 

17 4 363 +0.67 

1 4 386 +0.60 

9 4 365 +0.56 

4 4 377 +0.53 

3 3 170 +0.51 

8 4 351 +0.51 

14 4 402 +0.49 

11 4 385 +0.38 

10 4 382 +0.29 

18 5 492 +0.22 

5 5 483 +0.18 

7 3 160 +0.18 

13 4 371 +0.13 

15 5 445 +0.09 

16 3 140 +0.00 

12 3 152 +0.00 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 386     2 40 40 8   

2 4 392     4 35 37 14   

3 3 170     2 49 31 7 1 

4 4 377     3 47 35 4 1 

5 5 483   1 14 56 16 2 1 

6 4 394     1 41 41 6 1 

7 3 160     5 65 17 3   

8 4 351     7 46 30 7   

9 4 365     8 39 38 3 2 

10 4 382     3 51 31 4 1 

11 4 385     4 48 31 5 2 

12 3 152     8 61 17 3 1 

13 4 371   1 3 58 26 2   

14 4 402     2 53 32   3 

15 5 445   1 27 41 14 6 1 

16 3 140     9 55 24 2   

17 4 363     2 49 36 2 1 

18 5 492     10 55 20 1 4 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4227&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2



